PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 00QOS00000IbjgT2AR

Merchant Dba

SHIV TRADERS
Name

Customer Name SHIV TRADERS

WARD NO4, BANAILI PATTI BASANTPUR, YADAV TOLA NEAR
MIDDLE SCHOOL CITY BANAILI PATTI BIHAR SUPAUL 854340,
SUPAUL, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 854340

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Contact Number

9661363990

Product Personal Loan
Pincode Bihar 854339
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person PaobU

Met PP
Relationship

Between Customer Self

and Person Met

Landmark near middle school
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Person Met

: ) owner
Designation
Residence/Office
Locked During No
Visit
Guard Available Yes
Contact Number of 9661363990
Person Met
Neighbour Check 1 Surai
(Name) J
Neighbour Check 1 Positive

(Feedback)



20

21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

10

Sonu

Positive

12

No

Positive
Positive
Commercial
26.54907519
87.03888847
38546
2025-07-17
18:18:07

VISIT CONDUCTED AT WARD NO4, BANAILI PATTI
BASANTPUR, YADAV TOLA NEAR MIDDLE SCHOOL CITY
BANAILI PATTI BIHAR SUPAUL 854340, SUPAUL,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 854340 ON 17-07-2025 18:18:07., AND
THE APPLICANT, SHIV TRADERS WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED
THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION
FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS,
AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM
QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES
CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-17

Time of Allocation 14:53:42



36

37

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

G2XQ+Q
17-0

R5, Banaili Patti, Bihar 854339, Indiz
2025 06:09:02 pm

28:54905856 8703887627

Pinco

%2’6‘%

z;aus;%%ﬂwgoaawsm

P|nc

QR5 Banalll Pattl Bihar 854339, Indig
2025 06:09:2




38

39

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

G2X
17-0

2
Bimeo

17-0-

2654906522 703880226
Bhncode. 46433

+Q 5 Bana|I| Patti, Bihar 854339, Indig
2025 06:10:01 pm

90571,87.03887877

QR5 Banalll Pattl Blhar 854339 Ind|
2025 06:10:42




40

41

42

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

uplID: 9661363990-2@ax! D

@ Download « Share

GZX(% QR5, Banaili Patti, Bihar 854339, Indi3
17-07-2025 06:12:20 pm
2654905739,87.03885896

Mheade ™ 454330

Pinco

G2XQ+OR5. Banaili Patti, Bihar 854339, Indi
54905788 87 13887386

%;%fggé;r,%%ﬂﬂig’ftt%mhar 854339, Indi
2:2830383 87,0%055584



43

44

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

GZX(% QRS5; Banaili Patti, Bihar 854339, India
17-07-2025 06:14:53 pm

28:5490794387.03888217
Theode  BhA330

Pinco

GZX(%+QR5 Banaili Patti, Bihar 854339, Indi3
17-07-2025 06:16:02 pm

265490481/87.0388757
Bomoods BLa33Y




45

Photo of ID Proof

+Q 5 Banalll Patti, Bihar 854339 Ind|
17-0 2025 06:16:47 pm

26.5490855787.03886007
Pincode : 854339

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 17-07-2025 18:18:07

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

RNFI SERVICES

NETIS @I 2] ACEEY LIMITEDOOQOS00000IbjqT2AR

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




